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SMC Gaels Home Games 

Home Games Time Event Opponent
Fri, March 6 2:00 PM Baseball Sacramento

3:00 PM Men's Tennis Santa Clara
 4:00 PM Women's Lacrosse Stanford
Sat, March 7 1:00 PM Baseball Sacramento
Mon, March 9 2:00 PM Women's Tennis Penn
Wed, March 11 3:00 PM Men's Tennis Alabama-Birmingham
Thurs, March 12 1:00 PM Softball Northern Illinois

3:00 PM Softball Northern Illinois
3:30 PM Women's Lacrosse Robert Morris

Fri, March 13 3:00 PM Baseball UC Santa Barbara
Sat, March 14 11:00 AM Baseball UC Santa Barbara

2:30 PM Baseball UC Santa Barbara
Sun, March 15 1:00 PM Baseball UC Santa Barbara
Tue, March 17 2:00 PM Softball Princeton

3:00 PM Baseball Cornell
Wed, March 18 1:00 PM Softball Canisius

3:00 PM Baseball Cornell
3:00 PM Women's Lacrosse Colgate
3:00 PM Men's Tennis Northern Colorado
3:00 PM Baseball Cornell

Fri, March 20 3:00 PM Softball- Invitational Central Connecticut
Sat, March 21 11:00 AM Women's Tennis Boise State
 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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